RE-ORDER FORM

You’re going to run out of supplies. So use this form to re-order more. Some of the resources are
provided free of charge. Other you will have to pay for. In addition some of the resources are on the
thumb drive and online.

Full name

Address

Email

Email 2

Home phone

Cell phone

FACEDOOK ...ttt e e e et e et e e e e e e e et reeeeere e e e ————aaaeaaas O YES O NO

Your position/role in church/cluster

HOST CHURCH

Host church name

AT et s NORTH CENTRAL SOUTH
74 o = PP PPPPPT A B C D
ClIUSTET oo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
RESOURCES COST/QUANTITY ORDER
BABS cveiirieitieete ettt ettt et ST €ACK oo
Clear FOIEIS ...uuviiiiiieeeeeeeeeee et S2€ACKH et
CliPb0ArdS .....ocvvereereceecteecreceeeeee e S8 CACKH e
Discovery Cards English........ccccccevvviiieninnnnen. $385 per 1000 ......ccceeeeerierieieieie e
Discovery Cards Spanish ........ccccceevcvvveeennnen. S385 Per 1000 ......cceeeveeeeereereeieereeereere e
DVD ettt ettt e et e e e et e e e e e e s e eraeee s e S20€ACH e
FIVEIS oottt S0.20 €ACH eveeeeeeeeeeeeee e,
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L =Y=Y AT a1 [0 L=Y ST S2 CACK oo

How To Pamphlet ......ccoeeeeveeecriiicieeecree e S2 CACK e
LANYArdS .ocoveeeveereereceecre ettt S1.50 €ACK weeeeeeeee e
NAME TAES c.vveeerreeeteeceree ettt et S1.50 €ACK weveeeeeeeee e
P OIS e e e e e S OIS e
Plastic SLOrage .....ccouveevveeeeveeeereeeeree e S52 CACKH i
PO OIS e e e e e e e aeeaaa S0.45aCH eeeeeeeeeeeeee e,
StaMP PadS vveeeieeecieee et S22 CACK i
Steps to Christ ENglish......cccoceveeievieiieiiieireenns S$0.79€aCH oovveeiieeeeeeeee e
Steps to Christ Spanish........ccccoecvveiiiiieeeenee, S$0.79€aCh .ooviciiciieee e,
SUIVEYS woivieeeeeeeeeteereereeteesteeseeereeeseeeesseenseennens S20 PEr 500 ..ooovieerieeeeereeeeee e
The Great Hope English........ccccceeviieiiiiiinnnnnnn. S$0.79€aCH oovveeiieeeeeeeee e
The Great Hope Spanish........cccccoecvveeiiiiieeenns S$0.79€aCh .ooveiieiieeeeee,
ThUMDB DIV e S6 CACK e
Calendars. ... FREE oo
Contact LiSt....ccveeeiiiiiiiiiiiiicee e FREE i
Evaluation FOrms ......ccccceeiieiiiiiienececee e FREE oo
Funding Request FOrm ......ccccccceeeeeiivicciiiieeeeeeeeen, FREE ...ttt eernree e
Order FOrmMS ..c..eeeieeeiieec e FREE oo
TO-DO/CheCKIiSt w.covvviiiieciiieiieeee et FREE ettt eeenreer e e
L0 I PO PUPPPTTPRRTP

Please email this form to your Youth Ministries Director or their secretary.

North Robert Hines robert.hines@floridaconference.com and Sharon Chipamba sharon.chipamba@floridaconference.com
Central Pedro Perez pedro.perez@floridaconference.com and Aida Crescioni aida.crescioni@floridaconference.com
South Freddy Rodriguez freddy.rodriguez@floridaconference.com and Micky Santiago micky.santiago@floridaconference.com

Or mail to: FL Conference of SDA / Youth Ministries Department, 655 N. Wymore Rd., Winter Park, FL 32789.

once Page 2


mailto:robert.hines@floridaconference.com
mailto:sharon.chipamba@floridaconference.com
mailto:pedro.perez@floridaconference.com
mailto:aida.crescioni@floridaconference.com
mailto:freddy.rodriguez@floridaconference.com
mailto:micky.santiago@floridaconference.com

